HM

MA

HM

MA
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UNC

Name

Kenneth Lankford
Richard Dixon FL
Carl Weston

Name
Lyle Palmer

Name

Jonathan Faustino
Andre Boele
Jeffrey Clark

Name

Douglas Lab
Richard Cassara
James Kinley Il
Manuel Bermudez
James Kinley Jr.
Robert Faustino
David Saez

Roy Burmeister
Randy Erickson
Ken Lolos

Name
Sean Foster
Lazaro Moreira

Name
Don Matthews

Name
Dave Powell

Class
HM
HM
HM

Class
MA

Class
HM
HM
HM

Class
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Class
EX
EX

Class
SS

Class
UNC

FSSA

2023 FSSA ATC State Championship

Palm Bay, FL

2023 FSSA ATC State Championship
Tournament # 2023179521

Aggregate - Combined aggregate score of stages 1 -4

Category

Distinguished+Grand Senior
Distinguished+Senior
Distinguished+Senior

Category
Grand Senior

Category
Distinguished
Distinguished

Distinguished+Police+Senior

Category
Distinguished
Grand Senior

Senior
Grand Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Category
Military

Category
Senior

Category
Grand Senior

11/18/2023
Preliminary Results

Match Rifle

ST
196-6X
182-3X
182-2X

ST
140-1X

Service Rifle

ST
189-5X
182-1X
172-1X

ST
176-3X
179-4X
178-2X
183-2X
186-2X
169-0X
176-2X
178-1X
174-1X
130-1X

ST
171-4X
163-0X

ST
169-2X

ST
170-1X

SR
200-15X
193-7X
192-6X

SR
140-1X

SR
198-5X
195-6X
196-3X

SR
200-7X
200-6X
199-5X
195-3X
193-6X
194-5X
189-6X
185-6X
194-6X
192-2X

SR
189-5X
194-4X

SR
181-3X

SR
185-3X

PR
200-10X
200-8X
193-5X

PR
163-2X

PR
197-2X
198-7X
197-7X

PR
195-8X
194-5X
194-8X

199-11X
197-7X
192-5X
197-8X
197-4X
198-6X
194-4X

PR
197-5X
191-3X

PR
186-3X

PR
190-3X

SP
199-9X
191-4X
184-4X

SP
151-1X

SP
194-9X
191-56X
190-4X

SP
196-10X
194-6X
191-6X
185-4X
183-5X
195-56X
184-3X
186-2X
176-3X
189-5X

SP
188-6X
183-1X

SP
181-1X

SP
162-2X

Score
795-40X
766-22X
751-17X

Score
594-5X

Score
778-21X
766-19X
755-15X

Score
767-28X
767-21X
762-21X
762-20X
759-20X
750-15X
746-19X
746-13X
742-16X
705-12X

Score
745-20X
731-8X

Score
717-9X

Score
707-9X



